

October 17, 2017

ABM Continues Partnership with Cutting-Edge Levi's® Stadium, Extending Contract through 2022

NEW YORK, Oct. 17, 2017 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- <u>ABM</u> (NYSE:ABM), a leading provider of facility solutions, will continue its housekeeping contract with Levi's Stadium in Santa Clara, CA, home stadium of the San Francisco 49ers, through 2022. ABM has partnered with this state-of-the-art, 68,500-seat venue since it opened in 2014, as America's first professional football stadium to open with LEED Gold certification for new construction. Since that time, Levi's Stadium and ABM have made strides in waste reduction and green cleaning, in support of the stadium's continued leadership in sustainability.

"Levi's Stadium creates an atmosphere where everyone who works in the venue is part of the same team. The team dynamic at this great stadium is unique and it allows us to truly partner with them on making the venue a stand-out attraction for fans," said Art Rodriguez, Vice President, Business & Industry and head of Sports & Entertainment at ABM.

ABM has helped Levi's Stadium achieve a second LEED Gold certification for operations and maintenance of an existing building. Accomplishments under this effort include exemplary scoring on its green cleaning custodial effectiveness assessment and diversion of nearly 63 percent of its waste from landfills.

"ABM supports us in reaching our goals for sustainability and creating a world-class fan experience," said Jim Mercurio, San Francisco 49ers Vice President of Stadium Operations and General Manager. "We look forward to working with them in the coming years to continue to lead in sustainability and enhance the value of Levi's Stadium as an asset to our local community."

For more information, visit <u>www.abm.com</u>.

CONNECT WITH ABM

- ı LinkedIn
- I <u>Twitter</u>
- I Facebook
- I Google+
- I YouTube

ABOUT ABM

ABM (NYSE:ABM) is a leading provider of facility solutions with revenues of approximately \$5.1 billion and over 130,000 employees in 350+ offices throughout the United States and various international locations. ABM's comprehensive capabilities include janitorial, electrical & lighting, energy solutions, facilities engineering, HVAC & mechanical, landscape & turf, mission critical solutions and parking, provided through stand-alone or integrated solutions. ABM provides custom facility solutions in urban, suburban and rural areas to properties of all sizes - from schools and commercial buildings to hospitals, data centers, manufacturing plants and airports. ABM Industries Incorporated, which operates through its subsidiaries, was founded in 1909. For more information, visit <u>www.abm.com</u>.

CONTACT

Media: Alex Varjan (212) 297-9737 <u>alex.varjan@abm.com</u>

Investor & Media Relations: Susie Choi (212) 297-9721 susie.choi@abm.com



Source: ABM Industries Incorporated

News Provided by Acquire Media